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* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

23.8% Have occupation

Country of Origin Total
 

South Sudan
Sudan
Democratic Republic of the Congo
Congo, Republic of the

232,602
92
2
1

Occupation

Farmers (crop and vegetable)

Housekeepers (including hous…

Farming and forestry advisers

Housekeeping and restaurant …

Teaching Professionals

5903

8204

1783

775

725

Specific Needs

Child at risk

Woman at risk

Unaccompanied or separated …

Older person at risk

Single parent

Disability

Serious medical condition

Family unity

Specific legal and physical pro…

1772

3706

1338

2960

4595

4249

5022

1028

5

Age & Gender Breakdown
8%

16%

10%

18%

2%

8%

16%

10%

13%

1%

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

51,088

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

22%
5,562

Elderly

2%

13,955 6,324

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

86%
Female

53%

New Registration by Month
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New Registration Birth

Total Asylum-Seekers
0

Total Population

232,697
Total Households

42,739

200,078 122,299

Total Refugees
232,697

Creation date: 02-January-2021

* - Top 5

Zones
Level3 HHs Individuals

 

Zone 3
Zone 2
Zone 5
Zone 1
Zone 4

11,250
8,430
9,600
7,391
6,068

55,305
50,506
50,422
44,071
32,393

Feedback: ugakareg@unhcr.org
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